
Regularly Scheduled Series

Department/Section CME Activity Credit OfferedCoordinator Program Director Email Day Frequency Time Location
Breast Tumor Conference Tumor Board CME Marsha Edmonds Larry Hutchison Larry.Hutchison@st-marys.org Friday 3rd Friday Monthly 7:00am St. Mary's Medical Center HC 205 and Teams
Cardiology-EKG Case Review CME Nancy Floyd Ellen Thompson ethompson@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 5:00pm @ St. Mary's Medical Center
Cardiology-CATH Conference CME Nancy Floyd Ellen Thompson ethompson@marshall.edu Thursday varies 8:00am @ St. Mary's Medical Center
Combined Cardio/CVT M&M M&M CME Marsha Edmonds Larry Hutchison Larry.Hutchison@st-marys.org Wednesday 1st Wednesday month 7:00am St. Mary's Medical Center  HC 212
ECCC Medical Oncology Grand Rounds CME Lee Ann Parker Chris Hoffman chris.hoffman@mhnetwork.org Wednesday Monthly TEAMS
ECHO Conference CME Nancy Floyd Ellen Thompson ethompson@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 8:00am St. Mary's Medical Center
Family Practice Grand Rounds CME Jennifer Ritchie Morgan Stickler sticklerm@marshall.edu Thursday weekly 12:30pm CHH Private Dining Room 6
GI Tumor Board CME Carly Salyers Juan Sanabria sanabriaj@marshall.edu Friday weekly 7:00am TEAMS
Gynecology M&M M&M CME Jennifer Thompson Kevin Conway conaway@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 7:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Hematology/Oncology Tumor Board CME Lee Ann Parker Muhammed Jamil jamil@marshall.edu Monday weekly 12:30pm ECCC-G99
Internal Medicine Grand Rounds CME Courtney Parsley Leonard White whitel@marshall.edu Tuesday August-May 8:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Movement Disorder Conference CME Debra Smith Heather Pinckard pinckarddove@marshall.edu Thursday varies 12:00pm NS64 Conference Room
Multi-Institutional Tumor Board Tumor Board CME Lee Ann Parker Chris Hoffman chris.hoffman@mhnetwork.org Wednesday 1st and 3rd monthly 7:30am TEAMS
Neurology Grand Rounds CME Rachel Wyant Paul Ferguson ferguson71@marshall.edu Tuesday weekly 8:00am MU Medical Center B601
Neurosurgery Grand Rounds CME Debra Smith Nicolas Phan phann@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 7:30am MU Medical Center B601
Neurosurgery M&M M&M CME Debra Smith Nicolas Phan phann@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 7:30am MU Medical Center B601
Neurovascular Case Conference Conference CME Marsha Edmonds Larry Hutchison Larry.Hutchison@st-marys.org Wednesday monthly 12:00pm St. Mary's Medical Center Teams
OB M&M M&M CME Jennifer Thompson Jesse Cottrell cottrellje@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 7:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
OB/GYN Grand Rounds CME Jennifer Thompson David Jude jude@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 7:00am Robert C. Nerhood Conference Room
OBGYN M&M Fetal Anom M&M CME Jennifer Thompson David Chaffin chaffin@marshall.edu Friday monthly 7:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Oncology Grand Rounds CME Deanna Bowen Maria Tirona triatirona@marshall.edu Friday weekly 8:00am TEAMS
Ortho CPT Coding Course Conference CME Ashley Taliaferro Chad Fisher fisher47@marshall.edu Annually MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Orthopedic Grand Rounds CME Ashley Taliaferro Matthew Bullock bullockm@marshall.edu Wednesday weekly 6:30am Ortho Classroom
Pediatric Grand Rounds CME Lisa Watts Susan Flesher nine@marshall.edu Friday Weekly 8:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium & Zoom
Pediatric Residents Lecture Lecture CME Lisa Watts Jeff Harris nine@marshall.edu Friday 1st Friday monthly 12:00pm Pediatric Conference Room & Zoom
Psychiatry Grand Rounds Grand Rounds CME Kimberly Smith Suzanne Holroyd holroyds@marshall.edu Wednesday Weekly 12:00pm Psychiatry Conference Room
Psych Journal Club Journal Club CME Kimberly Smith Suzanne Holroyd holroyds@marshall.edu Tuesday weekly 12:00pm Psychiatry Conference Room
Quality Performance Monitoring Committee Peer Review CME Marsha Edmonds Larry Hutchison Larry.Hutchison@st-marys.org Wednesday 3rd monthly 5:30pm St. Mary's Medical Center HC 212
Quality and Safety Summit Conference CME Lisa Milstead Jordan Needens needen@marshall.edu Thursday Annually 9:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Research Day Conference CME Lisa Milstead Richard Egleton egleton@marshall.edu Annually 8:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Surgical Grand Rounds Grand Rounds CME Missy Morrison David Denning denning@marshall.edu Wednesday varies 7:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Surgical Mortality & Morbidity M&M CME Missy Morrison David Denning denning@marshall.edu Wednesday weekly 7:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Surgical M&M/Trauma Peer Review M&M CME Missy Morrison David Denning denning@marshall.edu Wednesday monthly 7:00am MUSOM Harless Auditorium
Tumor Board General/Breast Tumor Board CME Lee Ann Parker Chris Hoffman chris.hoffman@mhnetwork.org Thursday weekly 8:00am ECCC-G99 and TEAMS
Tumor Board GI Tumor Board CME Lee Ann Parker Chris Hoffman chris.hoffman@mhnetwork.org Friday 1st and 3rd monthly 7:00am TEAMS
Tumor Board Hematology Tumor Board CME Lee Ann Parker Chris Hoffman chris.hoffman@mhnetwork.org Monday On the 1st Monthly 12:30pm ECCC-G99
Tumor Board Lung Tumor Board CME Lee Ann Parker Chris Hoffman chris.hoffman@mhnetwork.org Tuesday Weekly 7:00am TEAMS
General Tumor Board- SMMC Tumor Board CME Marsha Edmonds Larry Hutchison Larry.Hutchison@st-marys.org Thursday Weekly 12:00pm St. Mary's Medical Center HC 205/Teams
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